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Anlage
Franzhauschenstral3e 1, 53797 Lohmar
G 02241-1202739 info@tc-heide.de

Sportwart/in
Bremer, Henri
T 015142113870 sportwart@tc-heide.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Schutz, Oliver
T 0172 5726625 schuetz.oliver@icloud.com
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Herren 30 1 (2er) | Bezirkspokal
MF: Thorsten Wedenmann

m 015121255555; wedemann@brandics.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Horak, Michael
Bréhl, Florian
Brohl, Sven
Woitkus, Stefan
Fellsches, Gabriel
Schmitz, Stefan
Wedenmann, Thorsten
Neff, Andy
Hesse, Stephan
10 Dolata, Hagen

11 George, Christian
12 Mackensen, Fynn
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ID-Nr.

17653073
19306360
19306361
18153973
17753603
19207233
18255742
19076896
18255733
17164380
18703846
19459672

LK

LK15,0
LK18,8
LK19,5
LK19,5
LK23,4
LK24,6
LK23,0
LK24,8
LK24,4
LK24,5
LK24,1
LK24,0
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